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- plug kit with bayonet coupling ring
- material: polyester (black), UL94 V-0
- duplex LC connector with dust caps
- operating temperature: -40°C to +85°C 

Fiber Opt ic  OutdoorFiber Opt ic  Outdoor

IP67 Fiber Optic Industrial Duplex LC Connector
Plug Kit

Characteristics

Order table

Type Material SM/ MM Part Number

Plug kit plastic, black Single Mode 17-300030
Plug kit plastic, black Multi Mode 17-300040


